
DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

FIBER OPTIC MICRO ODF

METACOM is an indoor wall mounted FTTH mini optic terminal box, made of high-quality ABS
plastic, small size, with plastic splice tray inside. It provides an economical way for terminating
optical fiber. This box is very light and compact, suitable for protective connection of fibre
cables and pigtails in FTTX Solution.

Light weight, small size, easy installation
Can load FC, SC, LC adapter
Max. Capacity: 4 fibers The base and cover of the box adopts self-clip method, it is easy and
convenient to open and close
Wall mounted with mechanical protection function
Input Port Suitable Cable diameter 7-10mm.
Small size ,Light Weight, Good appearance

APPLICATIONS

FTTX
Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks
Datacommunication Networks
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MOD-xxx-yyy-S-04 Micro ODF 4 port 

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com

www.metaworldcomputers.com

COLOR WHITE

MATERIAL ABS PLASTIC 

ADAPTORS 4 SIMPLEX SC/ST/FC

DIMENSIONS W*H*D 150x110x34

WALL TYPE FIXED 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 25 °C - 40 °C
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xxx = LC,SC,SCA, LCA   yyy = OS2, OM3, OM4     S: simplex  D: duplex 
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